Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

6,301

6,549

R$
1,180.00

14-11-2017

14-11-2017

14-11-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
PASSAGEM FLUVIAIS
NO TRECHO
MANICORE/HUMAITA
DESTINADA AOS
PROGRAMAS DA
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
SAUDE -
SEMSA,CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL C/
REGISTRO DE PRECO
N°023/2017.




